A
HEATHWOOD

HOME AT lASTAI

Heathwood Homes (Huron) Limited
245 Yorkland Blvd., Suite 100
Toronto, Ontario

M2J 4W9

Ph: (416) 490-1400

Fax: (416) 490-1401

** Pending **

PO# DE-UK-3-399-24263
Created: 13Dec23

Created By: Bei Liu
Approved By: Unauthorized
Required Date: 13Dec23

Vendor

Frendel Kitchens Limited

Ph:

Fax: (905) 670-1986

Ship To

Reference
Re: Lot 399 Phase 3
Model: 28-2897 B THE KINGSMERE

Site: Wallaceton

Quantity

Account

Description

Unit Price

Ext. Price

6.00

0704

SKETCH # 3 - BO7-Top drawer price (per drawer)
(Metabox standard levels 1-7, Tandembox standard
levels 8-13) Viking -

$90.00

$540.00

1.00

0704

- HARDWOOD - VINTAGE 3 1/4 IN - KITCHEN -
UPG - CABINETRY-Raise Cabinet: CERAMICS-
Delete Std Ceramics

$235.00

$235.00

1.00

0703

- Finished Lower Level with finished bathroom- 922
Sq ft (The Kingsmere)

$337.00

$337.00

18.00

0704

FOR ALL DRAWERS IN KITCHEN SKETCH # 3 -
BO8-Upgrade levels 1-4, 5-7 drawers from Metabox
to Tandembox per drawer. BD x 4, BPP x 3, BT x 1
(Partial conversions on rooms not allowed, pull-outs
must also be converted.) Viking -

$125.00

$2,250.00

3.00

0704

EACH SIDE OF COOKTOP AND BETWEEN
FRIDGE AND BUILT IN OVEN SKETCH # 3 -
B10-Pots and pans drawers (width min. 60cm/max.
90cm) (size subject to floor plan) Viking -

$420.00

$1,260.00

1.00

0704

WITH TOP DRAWER SKETCH # 3 AND SPEC -
B18-60cm wide pull-out door base cabinet

waste/recycle centre with soft-close ([4] bins total,
including [2] 35L) (available only with 60cm or 24"
wide cabinet) Viking - with top drawer (soft-close)

$690.00

$690.00

1.00

0704

- CABINETRY - OPT LIGHT VALANCE (INCLUDE
LIGHTING) - KITCHEN ( ALL DOOR STYLES) -
UPG - ELECTRICAL-Complete Kitchen valance
light including switch (Luminiz LED slimline strip

light)

$598.00

$598.00

1.00

0704

SKETCH # 3 SEE APPLIANCE SPECS -
CABINETRY - OPT. BUILT IN - VIKING II/lll - UPG
- DRYWAL-Notify: FRAMING-Modify Bulkhead:
GRANITE-delete partial countertop due to Built-in:
PAINTING-Notify

$1725.00

$1,725.00




1.00

0704

SKETCH # 2 - CABINETRY - SOFT CLOSE BANK
OF DRAWERS - KITCHEN HEIGHT (4 DRAWERS)
- VIKING D18 -

$500.00

$500.00

1.00

0704

SKETCH # 4 AND 5 - D15-Vanity bank of drawers
(max. width 55cm) Viking - increase to kitchen
height see additional drawer (total of 4)

$270.00

$270.00

1.00

0704

SKETCH # 4 AND 5 - DO4-Increase vanity to
kitchen height greater than 3 Feet (90cm high,
maintains vanity depth) Viking -

$370.00

$370.00

1.00

0704

- CABINETRY - OPT. CROWN STD HGT -
VIKING II/lll - UPG - DRYWALL-Notify: FRAMING-
Modify Bulkhead: PAINTING-Notify

$1073.00

$1,073.00

Total:

$9,848.00

Notes

- All above amounts are net of taxes.

- All invoices must quote a PO# and delivery address.

- All deliveries must be authorized by the site superintendent.
- All materials and/or work must comply with all applicable building codes and regulations.
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