

Heathwood Homes (Huron) Limited

245 Yorkland Blvd., Suite 100 Toronto, Ontario M2J 4W9

Ph: (416) 490-1400 Fax: (416) 490-1401 ** Pending **

PO# DE-UK-3-399-24263 Created: 13Dec23 Created By: Bei Liu

Approved By: Unauthorized Required Date: 13Dec23

Vendor Frendel Kitchens Limited **Ship To**

Reference

Re: Lot 399 Phase 3

Model: 28-2897 B THE KINGSMERE

Site: Wallaceton

Ph:

Fax: (905) 670-1986

Quantity	Account	Description	Unit Price	Ext. Price
6.00	0704	SKETCH # 3 - B07-Top drawer price (per drawer) (Metabox standard levels 1-7, Tandembox standard levels 8-13) Viking -	\$90.00	\$540.00
1.00	0704	- HARDWOOD - VINTAGE 3 1/4 IN - KITCHEN - UPG - CABINETRY-Raise Cabinet: CERAMICS-Delete Std Ceramics	\$235.00	\$235.00
1.00	0703	- Finished Lower Level with finished bathroom- 922 Sq ft (The Kingsmere)	\$337.00	\$337.00
18.00	0704	FOR ALL DRAWERS IN KITCHEN SKETCH # 3 - B08-Upgrade levels 1-4, 5-7 drawers from Metabox to Tandembox per drawer. BD x 4, BPP x 3, BT x 1 (Partial conversions on rooms not allowed, pull-outs must also be converted.) Viking -	\$125.00	\$2,250.00
3.00	0704	EACH SIDE OF COOKTOP AND BETWEEN FRIDGE AND BUILT IN OVEN SKETCH # 3 - B10-Pots and pans drawers (width min. 60cm/max. 90cm) (size subject to floor plan) Viking -	\$420.00	\$1,260.00
1.00	0704	WITH TOP DRAWER SKETCH # 3 AND SPEC - B18-60cm wide pull-out door base cabinet waste/recycle centre with soft-close ([4] bins total, including [2] 35L) (available only with 60cm or 24" wide cabinet) Viking - with top drawer (soft-close)	\$690.00	\$690.00
1.00	0704	- CABINETRY - OPT LIGHT VALANCE (INCLUDE LIGHTING) - KITCHEN (ALL DOOR STYLES) - UPG - ELECTRICAL-Complete Kitchen valance light including switch (Luminiz LED slimline strip light)	\$598.00	\$598.00
1.00	0704	SKETCH # 3 SEE APPLIANCE SPECS - CABINETRY - OPT. BUILT IN - VIKING II/III - UPG - DRYWAL-Notify: FRAMING-Modify Bulkhead: GRANITE-delete partial countertop due to Built-in: PAINTING-Notify	\$1725.00	\$1,725.00

1.00	0704	SKETCH # 2 - CABINETRY - SOFT CLOSE BANK OF DRAWERS - KITCHEN HEIGHT (4 DRAWERS) - VIKING D18 -	\$500.00	\$500.00
1.00	0704	SKETCH # 4 AND 5 - D15-Vanity bank of drawers (max. width 55cm) Viking - increase to kitchen height see additional drawer (total of 4)	\$270.00	\$270.00
1.00	0704	SKETCH # 4 AND 5 - D04-Increase vanity to kitchen height greater than 3 Feet (90cm high, maintains vanity depth) Viking -	\$370.00	\$370.00
1.00	0704	- CABINETRY - OPT. CROWN STD HGT - VIKING II/III - UPG - DRYWALL-Notify: FRAMING- Modify Bulkhead: PAINTING-Notify	\$1073.00	\$1,073.00
				\$9,848.00

Notes

- All above amounts are net of taxes.

- All invoices must quote a PO# and delivery address.
 All deliveries must be authorized by the site superintendent.
 All materials and/or work must comply with all applicable building codes and regulations.